SILVER JUBILEE YEAR Swamy Vivekananda Vidya Samsthe (R) ಕುಮದ್ವತಿ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ Manage Bages Manages Bages Bages Bages Balance Shivamogga Road Shikaripura – 577 427 Shivamogga District E-Mail: kumadvathibed@gmail.com	
Grievance Redressal Committee 2021-2022	
Chairperson :	Dr. Shivakumar G S
	Principal, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura.
Members :	Dr. Devaraja Y
	Assistant professor
	Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura
	Dr. Vani Nayaki D C
	Assistant Professor,
	Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura
	Dr. Yadukumar M
	Assistant Professor,
	Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura
Special invite:	Kum. Renuka D
	B.Ed., Student Teacher
	Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura